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Medical Assisting
Tuition, Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester

Tuition
Tuition*
Technology Access Fee*
Student Activity Fee*
Liability Insurance
TOTAL

Books
Kinn's The Medical Assistant 13th edition
Kinn's Procedure Checklist
Language of Medicine
Taber's Medical Dictionary
Medical Assistant Pocket Guide MA Notes
Simchart for the Medical Office
internet
TOTAL
Supplies
Tetnus Vaccine
Tuberculin Vaccine
4 Ciel Blue Scrub Pants
4 Ciel Blue Scrub Tops
1 White Lab Coat
White Leather Shoes
Stethoscope
Watch with Second Hand
Headphones for Medical Terminology
1st and 2nd Hepatitis B Vaccine Series
Physical Exam
USB Flash Drive 2 GB
Flu Shot Vaccine
TOTAL

First day of class

ISBN
9780323353205
9780323429474
9780323370905
9780803615595
9780803612181
9781455753185

online

Needed By
First day of class
First day of class
First day of class
First day of class
First day of class
First day of class
First day of class
First day of class
First day of class
First day of class
First day of class
First day of class
Last day of class

$1,204.00

$
s
$

67.00
10.00
15.00

Cost

$ 132.00
$ 53.00
$ 98.00
$ 52.00
$ 40.00
$ 105.00

“wv n unmvuv: n v nD ;v n o n

$0.00

Cost
60.00
90.00

100.00

100.00
50.00
50.00
75.00
30.00
10.00

120.00

100.00
12.00
20.00

Required

Required
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

All Costs are Estimated and Subject to Change Without Notice Revised: 10/11/2018
*Denotes costs that can be covered by TN Promise and TN Reconnect

$1,296.00

$480.00

$817.00


http://www.spreadsheet123.com/ExcelTemplates/grocery-list.html

2nd Trimester

Tuition

Tuition* $1,204.00

Technology Access Fee* S 67.00

Student Activity Fee* S 10.00

TOTAL $1,281.00
Book ISBN Cost Required

Pharmacology Clear & Simple 2nd edition 9780803625884 S 64.00 X

Davis' Drug Guide for Nurses, 14th Ed. (with CD) 9780803639768 S 47.00 X

TOTAL $111.00
Supplies Needed By Cost Required

Criminal Background Check Firstdayofclass $ 25.00 X

Drug Screen Firstdayofclass S 40.00 X

3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine Firstdayofclass $ 60.00 X

TOTAL $125.00

3rd Trimester

Tuition

Tuition* $1,204.00

Technology Access Fee* $ 67.00

Student Activity Fee* S 10.00

TOTAL $1,281.00
Book ISBN Cost Required

Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 S 50.00 X

Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 S 100.00 X

TOTAL $150.00

American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal S 120.00 X

National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam S 115.00 X

Graduation Supplies S 40.00 X

TOTAL S 275.00
e

TOTAL PROGRAM COST $5,816.00

All Costs are Estimated and Subject to Change Without Notice Revised: 10/11/2018
*Denotes costs that can be covered by TN Promise and TN Reconnect



