

Medical Assisting

Tuition, Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester					
ition			Cost		Total
Tuition*		\$1	,204.00		
Technology Access Fee*		\$	67.00		
Student Activity Fee*		\$	10.00		
Liability Insurance	First day of class	\$	15.00		
TOTAL	•				\$1,296.0
ks	ISBN		Cost	Required	
Kinn's The Medical Assistant 13th edition	9780323353205	\$	132.00	х	
Kinn's Procedure Checklist	9780323429474	\$	53.00	х	
Language of Medicine	9780323370905	\$	98.00	x	
Taber's Medical Dictionary	9780803615595	\$	52.00	x	
Medical Assistant Pocket Guide MA Notes	9780803612181	\$	40.00	x	
Simchart for the Medical Office	9781455753185	\$	105.00	х	
internet	online		\$0.00	х	
TOTAL					\$480.
plies	Needed By		Cost	Required	
Tetnus Vaccine	First day of class	\$	60.00	х	
Tuberculin Vaccine	First day of class	\$	90.00	х	
4 Ciel Blue Scrub Pants	First day of class	\$	100.00	х	
4 Ciel Blue Scrub Tops	First day of class	\$	100.00	х	
1 White Lab Coat	First day of class	\$	50.00	х	
White Leather Shoes	First day of class	\$	50.00	х	
Stethoscope	First day of class	\$	75.00	х	
Watch with Second Hand	First day of class	\$	30.00	х	
Headphones for Medical Terminology	First day of class	\$	10.00	х	
1st and 2nd Hepatitis B Vaccine Series	First day of class	\$	120.00	х	
Physical Exam	First day of class	\$	100.00	х	
USB Flash Drive 2 GB	First day of class	\$	12.00	х	
Flu Shot Vaccine	Last day of class	\$	20.00	х	
TOTAL					\$817.0

Tuition* Tuition* Tition* Technology Access Fee* \$ 10.00 Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00 TOTAL Student Activity Fee* Pharmacology Clear & Simple 2nd edition Davis' Drug Guide for Nurses, 14th Ed. (with CD) TOTAL Supplies Needed By Cost Criminal Background Check First day of class Criminal Background Check First day of class First day of class TOTAL S111.00 Supplies Needed By Cost First day of class First day of clas							
Tuition* \$1,204.00 Technology Access Fee* \$67.00 Student Activity Fee* \$10.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required Pharmacology Clear & Simple 2nd edition 9780803625884 \$64.00 x Davis' Drug Guide for Nurses, 14th Ed. (with CD) 9780803639768 \$47.00 x TOTAL \$111.00 Supplies Needed By Cost Required Criminal Background Check First day of class \$25.00 x Drug Screen First day of class \$40.00 x 3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine First day of class \$60.00 x TOTAL \$125.00 3rd Trimester Tuition Cost Tuition* \$1,204.00 Technology Access Fee* \$67.00 Student Activity Fee* \$10.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required First day of class \$1,204.00 Technology Access Fee* \$67.00 Student Activity Fee* \$10.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$100.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistan \$120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$115.00 X	2nd Trimester						
Technology Access Fee*	Tuition			Cost			
Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00	Tuition*		\$1	1,204.00			
BOOK ISBN Cost Required Pharmacology Clear & Simple 2nd edition 9780803625884 \$ 64.00 x Davis' Drug Guide for Nurses, 14th Ed. (with CD) 9780803639768 \$ 47.00 x TOTAL \$111.00 Supplies Needed By Cost Required Criminal Background Check First day of class \$ 25.00 x Drug Screen First day of class \$ 40.00 x 3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine First day of class \$ 60.00 x TOTAL \$125.00 STOTAL \$125.00 Tuition* Cost Tuition* \$1,204.00 \$ Technology Access Fee* \$ 67.00 \$ Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00 \$ TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistan \$ 120.00 X American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistan \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X	Technology Access Fee*		\$	67.00			
Pharmacology Clear & Simple 2nd edition 9780803625884 \$ 64.00 x Davis' Drug Guide for Nurses, 14th Ed. (with CD) 9780803639768 \$ 47.00 x TOTAL \$111.00 Supplies Needed By Cost Required Criminal Background Check First day of class \$ 25.00 x Drug Screen First day of class \$ 40.00 x 3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine First day of class \$ 60.00 x TOTAL \$125.00 3rd Trimester Tuition Cost Tuition* \$1,204.00 Technology Access Fee* \$ 67.00 Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistan \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X	Student Activity Fee*		\$	10.00			
Pharmacology Clear & Simple 2nd edition 9780803625884 \$ 64.00 x Davis' Drug Guide for Nurses, 14th Ed. (with CD) 9780803639768 \$ 47.00 x TOTAL \$111.00 Supplies Needed By Cost Required Criminal Background Check First day of class \$ 25.00 x Drug Screen First day of class \$ 40.00 x 3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine First day of class \$ 60.00 x TOTAL \$125.00 Srote Tuition* Total \$1,204.00 \$ 125.00 Technology Access Fee* \$ 67.00 \$ 10.00 Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistan \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X	TOTAL					\$	1,281.00
Pharmacology Clear & Simple 2nd edition 9780803625884						•	•
Pharmacology Clear & Simple 2nd edition 9780803625884 \$ 64.00 x Davis' Drug Guide for Nurses, 14th Ed. (with CD) 9780803639768 \$ 47.00 x TOTAL \$111.00 Supplies Needed By Cost Required Criminal Background Check First day of class \$ 25.00 x Drug Screen First day of class \$ 40.00 x 3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine First day of class \$ 60.00 x TOTAL \$125.00 3rd Trimester Tuition Cost Tuition* \$1,204.00 Technology Access Fee* \$ 67.00 Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistan \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X	Book	ISBN		Cost	Required		
Davis' Drug Guide for Nurses, 14th Ed. (with CD) 9780803639768 \$ 47.00 X TOTAL \$111.00 Supplies Needed By Cost Required Criminal Background Check First day of class \$ 25.00 X Drug Screen First day of class \$ 40.00 X 3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine First day of class \$ 60.00 X TOTAL \$125.00 3rd Trimester Tuition Cost Tuition* \$1,204.00 Student Activity Fee* \$ 1,000 Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00 Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.	Pharmacology Clear & Simple 2nd edition	9780803625884	\$	64.00			
Supplies Needed By Cost Required Criminal Background Check First day of class \$ 25.00	Davis' Drug Guide for Nurses, 14th Ed. (with CD)			47.00	х		
Supplies Needed By Cost Required Criminal Background Check First day of class \$ 25.00							\$111.00
Criminal Background Check First day of class \$ 25.00 X Drug Screen First day of class \$ 40.00 X 3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine First day of class \$ 60.00 X TOTAL \$125.00 Student Activity Tuition* \$ 67.00 \$ 67.00 Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00 \$ 1,281.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 X Miscelleanous Costs American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal American Medical Technologist (R							
Drug Screen First day of class \$ 40.00 x 3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine First day of class \$ 60.00 x TOTAL \$125.00 3rd Trimester Tuition Cost Tuition* \$1,204.00 Technology Access Fee* \$ 67.00 Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal American Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal American Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam American Medical	Supplies	Needed By		Cost	Required		
3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine	Criminal Background Check	First day of class	\$	25.00	х		
Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00	Drug Screen	First day of class	\$	40.00	Х		
Tuition	3rd Hepatitis B Vaccine	First day of class	\$	60.00	х		
Tuition* Tuition* Technology Access Fee* Student Activity Fee* Student Activity Fee* TOTAL S1,281.00 Student Activity Fee* Medical Assistant Exam Success Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course TOTAL Miscelleanous Costs American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistant \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam S1,281.00 S1,281.00 S1,281.00 X	TOTAL						\$125.00
Tuition* Tuition* Technology Access Fee* Student Activity Fee* Student Activity Fee* TOTAL S1,281.00 Student Activity Fee* Medical Assistant Exam Success Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course TOTAL Miscelleanous Costs American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistant \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam S1,281.00 S1,281.00 S1,281.00 X							
Tuition* Tuition* Technology Access Fee* Student Activity Fee* Student Activity Fee* TOTAL S1,281.00 Student Activity Fee* Student Activity Fee* S10.00 TOTAL S1,281.00 Sudent Activity Fee* S10.00 Student Activity Fee* S10.00 S1,281.00 S1,281.00 S1,281.00 S1,281.00 S1,281.00 S1,281.00 S1,281.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 9780803646070 \$100.00 X TOTAL S150.00 Miscelleanous Costs American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistar American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistar National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$115.00 X	3rd Trimester						
Tuition* \$1,204.00 Technology Access Fee* \$67.00 Student Activity Fee* \$10.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistan \$120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$115.00 X				Cost			
Technology Access Fee* \$ 67.00 Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X							
Student Activity Fee* \$ 10.00 TOTAL \$1,281.00 Book ISBN Cost Required Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X							
TOTAL Sample Sam							
Book ISBN Cost Required Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X			ڔ	10.00		¢	1 281 00
Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X	TOTAL					y	1,201.00
Medical Assistant Exam Success 803623895 \$ 50.00 X Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X	Book	ISBN		Cost	Required		
Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course 9780803646070 \$ 100.00 X TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X			\$				
TOTAL \$150.00 Miscelleanous Costs Cost Required American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assistal \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X	Phlebotomy: Blood Collection A Short Course		•				
Miscelleanous Costs American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assista) National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam Cost Required X 120.00 X 115.00 X	·						\$150.00
American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assista \$ 120.00 X National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X							•
National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam \$ 115.00 X	Miscelleanous Costs			Cost	Required		
	American Medical Technologist (Registered Medical Assista		\$	120.00	Х		
	National Healthcare Association Certified Phlebotomy Exam		\$	115.00	Х		
Graduation Supplies \$ 40.00 X	Graduation Supplies		\$	40.00	Х		
TOTAL \$ 275.00						\$	275.00
TOTAL PROGRAM COST \$5,816.00	TOTAL PROGRAM COST					\$5	,816.00